
Wisselbeker G. Staepelaere Individueel
Lilse Bergen 8.9.2024

K.O.L.

Noor TALLOEN
Omega
Course : D:03
Distance : 1890m
Time : 0:23:26 (12'24"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Saar GORIS 0:41:38
3. Julie LUYCKX 0:53:59

1. 52 00:01:31 131m 11'35"/km
2. 192 00:01:55 00:03:26 188m 10'12"/km
3. 197 00:02:21 00:05:47 286m 8'13"/km
4. 194 00:02:18 00:08:05 270m 8'31"/km
5. 58 00:05:59 00:14:04 185m 32'21"/km
6. 193 00:02:24 00:16:28 292m 8'13"/km
7. 180 00:02:18 00:18:46 124m 18'33"/km
8. 179 00:01:41 00:20:27 160m 10'31"/km
9. 188 00:00:49 00:21:16 69m 11'50"/km

10. 48 00:01:27 00:22:43 120m 12'05"/km
11. 999 00:00:43 00:23:26 63m 11'23"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5511
https://www.helga-o.com

